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Jenne’s Extreme Networks Support Team
Jenne’s high touch, fast response model distinguishes us from the competition. Our reps are highly 
trained and certified—with on-going training throughout each year to maintain critical insight on the 
advancements in the Extreme Networks product catalog. Our goal is to establish a deep working 
relationship with your team—to ensure you and your customers’ needs are met, critical technical 
knowledge is shared, and sales goals are achieved.

As a Value-Added Distributor, Jenne continually strives for new ways to satisfy our customers and surpass their 
expectations. Have questions about Jenne and Extreme Networks products or services? Contact us today! 
Extreme Networks Design Support: extremedesign@jenne.com or call 440-580-2900
Extreme Networks Sales Support: extreme@jenne.com

Become an Extreme Networks Partner

Account Specialists 
We provide hardware and renewal quotes, while assisting you with the processing and tracking 
of orders.

Field Sales Specialists 
We work with partners to contribute to their business plan development and execution 
helping them to be more successful.

Business Development Managers and Specialists 
We ensure our partners remain current with the latest product releases and promotions from 
Extreme and Jenne.

Design and Technical Specialists 
We aid partners on the technical design side and help with configurations for every Bill of Materials.

Marketing Specialists 
Need to get the word out? We help partners with key marketing initiatives and help promote your 
company brand.

Product Managers 
We manage stock and are always ready to help partners stay current on product availability 
and inventory.
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Sean Gavin
Account Specialist & 
Partner Development - 
440-471-3152
sgavin@jenne.com

Milton Perez
Sr. Account Manager & 
Partner Development – 
Networking Solutions
440-471-3157
mperez@jenne.com

Huy Nguyen
Territory Sales Manager
440-471-3413
hnguyen@jenne.com

Zach Kenyon
Territory Sales Director
440-471-3437
zkenyon@jenne.com

Josh Pack
Account Specialist & 
Partner Development –
Networking Solutions 
440-580-2876
jpack@jenne.com

Dione Potila
Networking Design 
Engineer
440-580-3417
dpotila@jenne.com

Navneet Singh
Sr. Extreme Networks 
Design Engineer/
Instructor
440-580-2852
nsingh@jenne.com

Nicolas Colella
Extreme Networks 
Partner Development
Specialst
440-580-2833
ncolella@jenne.com

Michael Palmer
Territory Sales Director
440-471-3441
mpalmer@jenne.com

Dan Kozimor
Senior Director, 
Networking Solutions
440-471-3126
dkozimor@jenne.com

Sal LoSchiavo
Vice President, 
Field Sales
440-471-3166
sloschiavo@jenne.com

Zach D’Annolfo
Account Specialist & 
Partner Development - 
440-471-3188
zdannolfo@jenne.com

Jon Pensyl
Territory Sales Director 
440-580-2837
jpensyl@jenne.com

Brian Rickel
Account Manager & 
Partner Development - 
Service Providers 
440-471-3170
brickel@jenne.com

Jamie Wimmer
Senior Product 
Manager, Networking 
Solutions
440-471-3161 
jwimmer@jenne.com

Ryan Jozwiak
Operations Manager - 
Networking
440-580-2807
rjozwiak@jenne.com

Kyle Kuhar
Business Development 
Specialist - Extreme 
Networks
440-580-2842
kkuhar@jenne.com

Kevin Beede
Territory Sales Director
440.580.2817
kbeede@jenne.com

Eric Park
Sr. Business 
Development Specialist, 
Extreme Networks
440-471-3456
epark@jenne.com


